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Sir Name First Name Last Name Position Email Phone Ext.
Ms. Selena Adams Teacher selena.adams@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Sally Anklam-Wolfer Teacher sally.anklam-wolfer@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Autumn Bean Teacher autumn.bean@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Susan Becker Teacher susan.becker@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Anne Brownrigg Teacher anne.brownrigg@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Rose Dodson Teacher rose.dodson@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Keith Eaton Teacher keith.eaton@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Lyniece Fenner Teacher lyniece.fenner@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Brandon Fisher Teacher brandon.fisher@lapeerschools.org

Mrs. Shannon Florshinger Speech shannon.florshinger@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Stephanie Furneaux Teacher stephanie.furneaux@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Darlene Gannon Learning coach darlene.gannon@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Mandy Gilbert CI Teacher mandy.gilbert@lapeerschools.org
Ms. Bridgette Hauxwell Teacher bridgette.hauxwell@lapeerschools.org
Ms. Shandi Heath Teacher shandi.heath@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Cory Hoggard Teacher cory.hoggard@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Rebecca Johnson-Majcher Teacher rebecca.johnson-majcher@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Kellie Johnson Teacher kellie.johnson@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Breanne Jostock Teacher breanne.jostock@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Mary Kaszynski SEI Teacher mary.kaszynski@lapeerschools.org
Mr. James Lane Teacher james.lane@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Patrick Lothrop Teacher patrick.lothrop@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Matt McCaffery Teacher mathew.mccaffery@lapeerschools.org

Mrs. Cheri McCreedy Teacher cheri.mccreedy@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Rafeal McDaniels Teacher rafeal.mcdaniel@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Andrea Payne Learning coach andrea.payne@lapeerschools.org

Leslie Sherry Social Worker leslie.sherry@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Anne Prill Teacher anne.prill@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Chris Prill Teacher chris.prill@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Trish Quinlan Teacher trisha.quinlan@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Thomas Ranz Teacher thomas.ranz@lapeerschools.org
Mr. David Sweeney Teacher david.sweeney@lapeerschools.org

Mrs. Lauren Williams Spanish Teacher lauren.williams@lapeerschools.org 
Ms. Mandy Ybarra Teacher mandy.ybarra@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Wyatt Stevens Principal wyatt.stevens@lapeerschools.org

Mrs. Megan Parks Associate Principal megan.parks@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Rich Cross MS Athletics (Zemmer) rich.cross@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Kent Meister Dean of Students kenton.meister@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Renee' Shrontz Secretary renee.shrontz@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Amanda Turner Secretary amanda.turner@lapeerschools.org
Mrs. Shannon Holley Counseling Secretary shannon.holley@lapeerschools.org
Mr. John McCreedy Counselor A-L john.mccreedy@lapeerschools.org
Mr. Larry Hochman Counselor M-Z larry.hochman@lapeerschools.org 
Mr. Kevin Knickerbocker SEL Counselor kevin.knickerbocker@lapeerschools.org
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